Gwinnett's largest taxpayers (2014

Company

GEORGIA POWER CO

PUBLIX

WALMART

MALL OF GEORGIA LLC

CISCO

BELLSOUTH

JACKSONEM C

AT&T

AMERISOURCEBERGEN DRUG CORP
ATLANTA GAS LIGHT CO

RICOH

HEWLETT PACKARD

CPT PEACHTREE FORUM II LLC
GEORGIA TRANSMISSION CORP
SUGARLOAF MILLS LTD PTNSHIP
MCKESSON CORPORATION
WALTONEMC

TRAVELLERS

IBM

ATLANTA HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT
POWER SYSTEMS

VERIZON

OVERLOOK AT BERKELEY LAKE LLC
KGP TELECOMMUNICATIONS
SPRINTCOM, INC.

US BANK NA

JOSEPH T RYERSON & SONS INC
IMMUCOR, INC

PAI

NCR

MERCK

ECHOSPHERE CORPORATION
MIZUNO

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC

TECH DATA CORPORATION
MOBIS PARTS AMERICA LLC

$128,326,080
$136,899,180
$99,086,860
$92,037,440
$76,969,020
$70,330,510
$69,270,880
$52,735,350
$47,616,760
$43,477,080
$73,305,150
$42,466,100
$39,200,000
$38,464,120
$31,845,380
$70,179,350
$26,463,400
$24,598,750
$23,968,490
$20,707,000
$27,951,260
$18,136,610
$16,800,000
$22,652,700
$10,540,550
$9,375,430
$20,846,180
$13,436,670
$25,388,800
$6,540,980
$53,613,530
$57,847,880
$26,364,920
$36,085,000
$17,625,650
$25,013,710

S0
$24,936,450
S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

$34,480

S0
$31,880,880
S0

S0

S0

S0
$39,855,930
S0

S0

S0

S0
$6,852,050
S0

S0
$10,287,290
S0

$60,000
$12,713,940
$5,328,790
$18,531,080
S0
$47,680,340
$52,362,330
$21,811,080
$31,575,430
$13,208,380
$21,537,920

Assessed value Exemption value Taxable value

$128,326,080
$111,962,730
$99,086,860
$92,037,440
$76,969,020
$70,330,510
$69,270,880
$52,735,350
$47,582,280
$43,477,080
$41,424,270
$42,466,100
$39,200,000
$38,464,120
$31,845,380
$30,323,420
$26,463,400
$24,598,750
$23,968,490
$20,707,000
$21,099,210
$18,136,610
$16,800,000
$12,365,410
$10,540,550
$9,315,430
$8,132,240
$8,107,880
$6,857,720
$6,540,980
$5,933,190
$5,485,550
$4,553,840
$4,509,570
$4,417,270
$3,475,790

Tax only
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4,530,147.77

3,994,741.14
3,574,757.19
3,285,736.61
2,747,683.64
2,493,513.43
2,466,641.18
1,831,997.13
1,694,091.73
1,551,001.18
1,478,671.09
1,464,833.62
1,385,328.00
1,370,031.35
1,136,880.05
1,080,594.13
946,935.92
869,342.09
855,673.25
794,320.52
753,211.58
648,702.05
566,832.00
440,223.52
378,267.28
331,265.34
286,817.82
286,317.81
244,423.43
233,493.85
211,238.60
184,583.55
160,926.01
160,856.62
157,369.32
123,786.66



