Gwinnett's largest taxpayers (2014

Company	Assessed value	Exemption value	Taxable value	Tax only
GEORGIA POWER CO	\$128,326,080	\$0	\$128,326,080	\$ 4,530,147.77
PUBLIX	\$136,899,180	\$24,936,450	\$111,962,730	\$ 3,994,741.14
WALMART	\$99,086,860	\$0	\$99,086,860	\$ 3,574,757.19
MALL OF GEORGIA LLC	\$92,037,440	\$0	\$92,037,440	\$ 3,285,736.61
CISCO	\$76,969,020	\$0	\$76,969,020	\$ 2,747,683.64
BELLSOUTH	\$70,330,510	\$0	\$70,330,510	\$ 2,493,513.43
JACKSON E M C	\$69,270,880	\$0	\$69,270,880	\$ 2,466,641.18
AT&T	\$52,735,350	\$0	\$52,735,350	\$ 1,831,997.13
AMERISOURCEBERGEN DRUG CORP	\$47,616,760	\$34,480	\$47,582,280	\$ 1,694,091.73
ATLANTA GAS LIGHT CO	\$43,477,080	\$0	\$43,477,080	\$ 1,551,001.18
RICOH	\$73,305,150	\$31,880,880	\$41,424,270	\$ 1,478,671.09
HEWLETT PACKARD	\$42,466,100	\$0	\$42,466,100	\$ 1,464,833.62
CPT PEACHTREE FORUM II LLC	\$39,200,000	\$0	\$39,200,000	\$ 1,385,328.00
GEORGIA TRANSMISSION CORP	\$38,464,120	\$0	\$38,464,120	\$ 1,370,031.35
SUGARLOAF MILLS LTD PTNSHIP	\$31,845,380	\$0	\$31,845,380	\$ 1,136,880.05
MCKESSON CORPORATION	\$70,179,350	\$39,855,930	\$30,323,420	\$ 1,080,594.13
WALTON E M C	\$26,463,400	\$0	\$26,463,400	\$ 946,935.92
TRAVELLERS	\$24,598,750	\$0	\$24,598,750	\$ 869,342.09
I B M	\$23,968,490	\$0	\$23,968,490	\$ 855,673.25
ATLANTA HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT	\$20,707,000	\$0	\$20,707,000	\$ 794,320.52
POWER SYSTEMS	\$27,951,260	\$6,852,050	\$21,099,210	\$ 753,211.58
VERIZON	\$18,136,610	\$0	\$18,136,610	\$ 648,702.05
OVERLOOK AT BERKELEY LAKE LLC	\$16,800,000	\$0	\$16,800,000	\$ 566,832.00
KGP TELECOMMUNICATIONS	\$22,652,700	\$10,287,290	\$12,365,410	\$ 440,223.52
SPRINTCOM, INC.	\$10,540,550	\$0	\$10,540,550	\$ 378,267.28
US BANK NA	\$9,375,430	\$60,000	\$9,315,430	\$ 331,265.34
JOSEPH T RYERSON & SONS INC	\$20,846,180	\$12,713,940	\$8,132,240	\$ 286,817.82
IMMUCOR, INC	\$13,436,670	\$5,328,790	\$8,107,880	\$ 286,317.81
PAI	\$25,388,800	\$18,531,080	\$6,857,720	\$ 244,423.43
NCR	\$6,540,980	\$0	\$6,540,980	\$ 233,493.85
MERCK	\$53,613,530	\$47,680,340	\$5,933,190	\$ 211,238.60
ECHOSPHERE CORPORATION	\$57,847,880	\$52,362,330	\$5,485,550	\$ 184,583.55
MIZUNO	\$26,364,920	\$21,811,080	\$4,553,840	\$ 160,926.01
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC	\$36,085,000	\$31,575,430	\$4,509,570	\$ 160,856.62
TECH DATA CORPORATION	\$17,625,650	\$13,208,380	\$4,417,270	\$ 157,369.32
MOBIS PARTS AMERICA LLC	\$25,013,710	\$21,537,920	\$3,475,790	\$ 123,786.66